
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

GS
Automatic Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4  1  20  20  20 09
Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT4  21  22  2  2 22
Team TGM Mercedes-AMG  23  38  16  16 46
Automatic Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4  39  43  5  25 09
Automatic Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4  44  48  5  5 99
Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT4  49  67  19  19 15

TCR
JDC-Miller MotorSports Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG  1  10  10  10 17
BRYAN HERTA AUTOSPORT W/ CURB-AGAJANIANHyundai Veloster N TCR  11  22  12  12 98
Fast MD Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG  23  26  4  4 23
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic TCR  27  36  10  10 52
BRYAN HERTA AUTOSPORT W/ CURB-AGAJANIANHyundai Veloster N TCR  37  38  2  14 98
JDC-Miller MotorSports Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG  39  45  7  17 17
BRYAN HERTA AUTOSPORT W/ CURB-AGAJANIANHyundai Veloster N TCR  46  51  6  6 21
BRYAN HERTA AUTOSPORT W/ CURB-AGAJANIANHyundai Veloster N TCR  52  67  16  30 98
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